ZACAZ

Station

Esso Express - Saint-Christophe
Boulevard d'Osny
95000 - Cergy

- Par A15/N14 : sortie nA° 11
49.052994 2.046214

08/12/25
1.760€

08/12/25

Liste des stations pour Cergy (95000 )

Gasoil+ Gasoil

20/11/18
1.523€

08/12/25
1.630€

E85

GPL

BP - Station Cergy /
Saint-Christophe

Rond-point des chA2nes - 63,
boulevard de I'Oise

95800 - Cergy

49.046622 2.024391

09/12/25

10/06/17
1.379€

09/12/25
1.659€

BP - Station Cergy / L'Hautil
30, boulevard de I'Hautil - D203
95000 - Cergy

49.030607 2.069858

09/12/25
1.919€

09/12/25

23/11/18
1.649€

09/12/25
1.719€
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